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*GOURMET BARBECUE -

STARTERS

GARLIC BREAD (4 units)
toasted bread slices with garlic, olive oil
butter and melted cheese

BOBBY’S BRAVAS
grill, traditional and wedge with three sauces

VEAL AND CHICKEN ROLLS
crunchy veal, chicken and melted cheese rolls
with chile chipotle sauce

CORN TOTOPOS
with guacamole and pico de gallo

CROQUETTES (8 units)
iberico ham

CHICKEN WINGS
fried chicken wings with bbq sauce

CHEESE STICKS
Fried Jack Monterrey cheese sticks with
tomato relish and Bobby's sauce

BLOOMING ONION
with three sauces (tomato relish, bourbon
and alioli)

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN
spicy chicken served with cajun and barbecue
sauce

DIPS & CHIPS

Gratin potato chips with mozzarella and
cheddar cheese, bacon, crispy onion and
Bobby's sauce

@ FULL NACHOS

with mixed cheeses, chile with meat,
guacamole, pico de gallo, sour cream, beans
and jalapeno

TAX included

5,95€

7,95€

8,95€

8,95€

8,95€

9,95€

9,95€

10,95€

10,95€

11,95€

12,95€

FRESH SALADS

GOAT CHEESE

Crispy goat cheese, guacamole, cherry
tomato, fried onion and curry-mango
sauce

CHICKEN CAESAR

Grilled chicken, cherry tomato, lettuce,
parmesan, crispy bacon and authentic
caesar sauce

FRIED CHICKEN
with lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheddar,
crunchy chicken and cocktail sauce

LETTUCE CELEBRATE!

Try our delicious salads to start

WRAPS & SANDWICHES

CHICKEN WRAP

with crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato,
poached onion, melted cheese and chipotle
sauce \

VEGETABLE SANDWICH

guacamole, lettuce, rocket, grilled zucchini,
caramelized onion, mushrooms, goat’s
cheese and Bobby’s sauce

BTL PLUS SANDWICH
with bacon, lettuce, tomato, melted cheese,
ham, mayonnaise and grilled egg

SANDWICH CLUB

the traditional sandwich with grilled free
range chicken, bacon, ham, lettuce, tomato,
emental cheese and mayonnaise

\ spicy

11,95€

11,95€

11,95€

11,95€

11,95€

11,95€

12.95€

Bread service 1€



GRILLED BURGERS
& 11,95€

Grilled free-range chicken burger, lettuce, tomato, fried egg, ali oli sauce and melted

cheese
(q OLD SCHOOL BACON CHEESE 12,95€
two grilled steaks with double cheddar cheese and double bacon with american sauce
& BIG BASS
meat, fresh lettuce, onion, cucumber pickle, melted cheese and lots of our special sauce 12,95€
(9 PULLED
meat with provolone cheese, pulled pork, pickle relish, poached onion and chimichurri 13,95€
mayonnaise
(q BOBBY’S BACON CHEESE 13,95€
lettuce, tomato, bacon, poached onion and cream cheese &
& TRUFFLE 13,95€
melted cheddar cheese, grilled egg, poached onion and truffle mayonnaise Grilled meat cooked.
Please, inform our staff
(9 CHEESE LOVERS 13,95€ how you want the meat
tasty mix of 4 melted cheeses with sauteed mushrooms and poached onion \
(‘ CHILI 13,95€ )
chipotle mayonnaise, chili and meat, guacamole, tomato and melted cheese \ Spicy
(ﬂ DRY AGED OLD CLASSIC 15,95€

Galician meat matured 45 days, provolone cheese, crispy onion, crispy bacon, American
pickle and bullshoot sauce

DRY AGED BEEF BURGER 15,95€
Galician meat matured for 45 days, bacon jam, camembert and cheese sauce

OUR HIGHPOINT, THE

MEAT&GRILL

& GRILLED MARINATED CHICKEN 11,95€
marinated and braised free-range chicken thigh with traditional potatoes and corn

(, SKIRT VEAL STEAK 13,95€
typical argentinian cut, delicious and with chimichurri, potatoes and fried green peppers

BARBECUE PORK RIBS 16,95€
low temperature cooked pork ribs grilled lacquered with bourbon sauce and served with corn
and french fries

SPICY PORK RIBS 16,95€
low temperature cooked pork ribs with spicy sauce, corn an grilled potatoes \

& GALICIAN BEEF ENTRECOTTE 17,95€
the classic section with the best quality 300 gr with chimichurri, potatoes and green peppers

OLD COW SIRLOIN 20,95€
the most tender, juicy and appreciated cut with chimichurri, potatoes and fried green peppers 190gr

MEAT LOVERS GRILL (2 people) 37,95€
with entrail, ribs, bbq chicken, chorizo criollo, black pudding, french fries, green peppers, corn and
chimichurri sauce

TAX Included Please inform your waiter of any possible allergies or intolerances



