BOBBYS

· GOURMET BARBECUE ·

STARTERS

GARLIC BREAD (4 units)	5,95€
toasted bread slices with garlic, olive oil	
butter and melted cheese	

NEW! BOBBY'S BRAVAS	7,95€
grill traditional and wedge with three sauces	

VEAL AND CHICKEN ROLLS crunchy veal, chicken and melted cheese rolls with chile chipotle sauce	8,95€

CORN TOTOPOS	8,95€
with guacamole and pico de gallo	

CROQUETTES (8 units)	8,95€
iberico ham	

CHICKEN WINGS	9.95€
fried chicken wings with bbq sauce	,,,,,

CHEESE STICKS	9,95€
Fried Jack Monterrey cheese sticks with	
tomato relish and Bobby's sauce	

BLOOMING ONION	10,95€
with three sauces (tomato relish, bourbon	
and ali oli)	

CRISPY FRIED CHICKEN	10,95
spicy chicken served with cajun and barbecue	
sauce	

11,95€

12,95€

DIPS & CHIPS Gratin potato chips with mozzarella and	
cheddar cheese, bacon, crispy onion and	
Pobby's sauco	

NEW!	FULL NACHOS
*****	with mixed cheeses, chile with meat,
	guacamole, pico de gallo, sour cream, beans
	and jalapeño



FRESH SALADS

GOAT CHEESE Crispy goat cheese, guacamole, cherry tomato, fried onion and curry-mango sauce	11,95€
CHICKEN CAESAR Grilled chicken, cherry tomato, lettuce, parmesan, crispy bacon and authentic caesar sauce	11,95€
FRIED CHICKEN with lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheddar, crunchy chicken and cocktail sauce	11,95€
	Crispy goat cheese, guacamole, cherry tomato, fried onion and curry-mango sauce CHICKEN CAESAR Grilled chicken, cherry tomato, lettuce, parmesan, crispy bacon and authentic caesar sauce FRIED CHICKEN with lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheddar,

LETTUCE CELEBRATE!

Try our delicious salads to start



WRAPS & SANDWICHES

CHICKEN WRAP	11,95€
with crispy chicken, lettuce, tomato,	
poached onion, melted cheese and chipotle	
sauce	

VEGETABLE SANDWICH	11,95€
guacamole, lettuce, rocket, grilled zucchini, caramelized onion, mushrooms, goat's	
cheese and Bobby's sauce	
•	

cheese and bobby 3 sauce	
BTL PLUS SANDWICH with bacon, lettuce, tomato, melted cheese, ham, mayonnaise and grilled egg	11,95€

SANDWICH CLUB	12.95€
the traditional sandwich with grilled free	
range chicken, bacon, ham, lettuce, tomato,	
emental cheese and mayonnaise	

SIDE All our wraps and sadwiches are served with french fries

tag us in social networks
#BOBBYSLOVERS

Recomendaciones de la casa
spicy

TAX included Bread service 1€



OUR HIGHPOINT, THE





